

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: cons. of Road from					
Purani Kari Gan Midha					
Dukhan to Charanmi					
PMGSY via Devi dasdola					
Kumdan Nagar Piprahi					
Agency: Prasad Kumar Premi					
Agre. - 35330 2018-19					
D.O.S - 30.06.2018					
D.O. Comp - 29.06.2019					
Mahmud Nill					
Shules					
15/08/2020					
ABSTRACT of cost					
x					
1. Drawing & fixing of					
existing s/w pillars					
etc					
THDP-4184 - 2.98 KM					
@ 12491.11/KM Rs = 36224.00					
2. clearing & grubbing					
Road land - etc					
THDP-4184 - 2.03 Hec					
@ Rs 46880.92/Hec Rs = 95168.00					
3. s/w in renovation					
foundation - etc					
THDP-42843 s/w - 245.3855 m ³					
@ Rs 269.25/m ³ Rs = 66228.52					

Continuation

197615.52

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ providing RCC NIS in foundation --- etc					
TMBP-42 94 29.180m ²					
@ PS 775.72/m ² PS 197414.11					
⑤ Basic Masonry work in c/c 1:4 in foundation --- etc					
TMBP-44 94 104.200m ²					
@ PS 6314.33/m ² PS 657942.77					
⑥ B/W work in c/c (1:4) in foundation --- etc					
TMBP-44 94 107.83m ²					
@ PS 6626.13/m ² PS 714495.60					
⑦ P/L RCC pipe NIS for 600mm pipe --- etc					
TMBP-43 94 15.00m ²					
@ PS 3929.32/m ² PS 58939.80					
⑧ plastering with c/c 1:4 on work in slab structure --- etc					
TMBP-43 847 94 240.52 x 2 m ²					
@ PS 185.10/m ² PS 50209.84					
⑨ providing & setting cement punning --- etc					
TMBP-43 847 94					

Continuation

1876617.64

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		- 81.56 m ²			
		PS @ 50.76/m ²		PS = 4115.69	
(10)		Site/Placing HYSD for			
		in slab & structure etc			
		TMBP - 44 B 45			
		Qty - 1.3203 MT			
		@ PS 6086.04/MT		PS = 80649.22	
(11)		Providing Rec M20			
		in substructure etc			
		about cap & D/C etc			
		TMBP - 45 B 46			
		2.136 m ³			
		@ PS 6733.62/m ³		PS = 54833.55	
(12)		Sand filling in foundation			
		in trenches etc			
		TMBP - 45 B 47		2.508 m ³	
		@ PS 561.63/m ³		PS = 1408.56	
(13)		Providing bitumen			
		priming over top			
		surface etc			
		TMBP - 46 B 48		28.20 m ²	
		@ PS - 15.33/m ²		PS = 432.31	
(14)		Providing Rec M25 in			
		deck slab etc			
		TMBP - 46 B 49		9.216 m ³	
		@ PS - 7959.80/m ³		PS = 73357.62	
(15)		S/M work in c/c in			

Continuation

2091443.95

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
paramet - - - - - etc					
TMBP - 46.94y - 1.68m ²					
@ 15 2238.98/m ² PS-7 55575.37					
(16) P/C joint sealing					
complete - - - - - etc					
TMBP - 46.94y - 30.00 RM					
@ 15 96.58/RM PS-7 1097.40					
(17) providing weep holes					
in abutment - - - - - etc					
TMBP - 46.94y - 56.00 RM					
@ 15 127.50/RM PS-7 7140.00					
(18) const. of granular sub					
base by providing					
well graded material					
8:1:30 - - - - - etc					
TMBP - 47.448 RM -					
1907.91 m ³					
@ PS-7 2727.92/m ³ PS-7 5204625.84					
(19) providing laying spreading					
work - - - - - etc					
TMBP - 42.94y - 831.9 m ²					
@ 15 2813.0/m ² PS-7 3172034.7					
(20) const. of P.C. pavement					
M30 - - - - - etc					
TMBP - 418.49 - 613.2 m ²					
@ PS-7 1104.40/M3 PS-7 44782682.08					
5553875.84					

Continuation

15314619.30
15885813.14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing & applying 25mm tar coat - - - - - etc					
TMOP- 49.94 - 1373.88m ²					
@ RS 45.61/m ² RS 7 290712.67					
(22) Providing & applying Tack coat with RS-1 - - - - - etc					
TMOP- 49.850 949 -					
@ 15.33/m ² 1373.88m ² . RS 7 97711.88					
(23) Providing and rolling of premix concrete - - - - - etc					
TMOP- 50.949 - 1373.88					

@ RS - 187.29/m ² RS 7 1206511.74					
(24) Const. of Ringroad & earthen shoulders - - - etc					
TMOP- 51.852 949 - 1194.7m ³					
@ RS 173.79/m ³ RS 7 277167.60					
(25) Const. of embankment with material pits borrow pits local upto 100m					
TMOP- 95.949 - 7144.43					
@ RS - 126.59/m ³ RS 7 904413.39					
(26) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits local upto 1000m - - - etc					

Continuation

18091120.36
18662914.12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 1817.55/each					Rs 7270.00
@ 1645.62/each					Rs 6582.00
(ii) 2000mm x 1000mm rectan					
gular sign board - etc					
TMBP - 56 sqy - 4.50 No					
@ 15 1817.55/each					Rs 7270.00
(iii) 6000mm x 4000mm					
rectangular (school)					
TMBP - 56 sqy - 4.50 No					
@ 15 - 1706.11/each					Rs 6824.00
(91) providing & fitting logs					
project typical M.H. sign					
informatory sign					

board with logo board					
- - - - - etc					
TMBP - 52 sqy - 2.00 No					
@ Rs 9200/each					Rs 18400.00
					1883999.72
					19404112.98
Less 10% allow + (-)					1823291.92
					1940411.20
					16949627.3
					17463701.69
Less previous pay etc					15965394.89
					984232.41
					1498306.80
Less previous pay etc					514013.00
					470219.41
					984293.80
Pay Rs 4,70,219.00					
					9,84,294.00

Continuation

Subscribed
12/05/2022
J.E.

C&P
06.06.22
EC

cl/s AX
06/06/2022
AE

12/05/2022
A.B.

NABARD

515

Puraini Kusu Sah. Mithai Dukan to Bh...
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 PM 14 V 10
Devi Das to a.

Puraini Kusu Sah.

DIVISION

Puraini Kusu Sah.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book